Y
E RECEIVED
LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY ‘
P. 0. Box 3579 v APR 9
it
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702 \ 71983
: 0. C.D.
“ A ARTESIA, OFFICE
OPERATORMQL@QMLQQMQL_‘/__ADDRESS 207 S, 4th St., Artesia, NM 88210
LEASE NAME __ Jackson Estate "BY" Com. WELL NO. 477

LOCATION _ 660'FEL & 2310'FNL, Sec 21, T-17-S, R-25-E, Eddy Countu. NM

ANGLE~- ACCUMULATIVE
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT

365 1 6.37 6.37

871 . 1 8.83 15.20
1144 3/4 3.57 .18.77
1456 e 1 3/4 9.53 28.30
1736 1 1/4 6.11 34.41
2336 11/4 13.09 47 .50
2846 1 8.90 56.40
3338 1 8.59 64.99
3831 1 8.60 73.59
4357 1 9.18 82.77
4854 1 1/4 10.84 93.61
5200 11/2 9.06 102.67
5700 1 1/4 10.91 113.58
6148 1 1/4 9.78 123.36
6652 1 1/4 10.99 134.35
7147 1 1/4 10.80 145.15
7635 11/2 12.78 157.93
8119 1 3/4 14.78 172.71
8220 11/2 2.64 175.35

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

@IT&E": Vice P ;:

resident - Contracts

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Gary W. Chappell known to
me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who on making deposition,
under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well
identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief, such well was
not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

AFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE j

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 7th day of March , 19 83.

Pamela A. Hughes
Notary Public in and for the
County of Midland, Texas



